Division: Sport Men 50+

Position

A WD

Division: Sport Men 40-49

Position

O g A~ W DN

Division: Sport Men 20-39

Position

a A W DN

Bib #
82
78
65
66

Bib #
69
59
61
64
60
72

Bib #
75
63
56
57
79

Name

Miller Kip
Zmyslo Mark
Wildman Brad

Cadwell Steve

Name
Wimbush Aaron
Monroe Randy
Sheldon Brad
Clark Ryan
Martin Doug
Barriball Patrick

Name

Kale Justin
Baker Grant
Moser Mike
Waldrop Michael

Zmyslo Tyler

Start

09:50:32.455
09:50:32.455
09:50:32.455
09:50:32.455

Start

09:49:25.248
09:49:25.248
09:49:25.248
09:49:25.248
09:49:25.248
09:49:25.248

Start

09:48:50.874
09:48:50.874
09:48:50.874
09:48:50.874
09:48:50.874

Lap 1

00:44:50.360
00:45:07.393
00:44:49.367
01:00:34.950

Lap 1

00:42:53.480
00:43:28.415
00:43:47.450
00:45:37.440
00:50:02.110
00:47:37.710

Lap 1

00:42:03.188

00:42:33.837

00:44:01.857

00:46:19.556

00:46:29.923
1

Lap 2

00:45:24.094
00:45:17.184
00:50:14.055
01:02:49.548

Lap 2

00:43:22.336
00:43:50.644
00:45:50.685
00:46:56.877
00:49:19.271
00:53:55.028

Lap 2

00:41:46.159
00:44:01.848
00:44:54.536
00:47:27.654
00:48:08.579

Total

01:30:14.454
01:30:24.577
01:35:03.422
02:03:24.498

Total

01:26:15.816
01:27:19.059
01:29:38.135
01:32:34.317
01:39:21.381
01:41:32.738

Total

01:23:49.347
01:26:35.685
01:28:56.393
01:33:47.210
01:34:38.502

MPH
13.03
13.01
12.37

9.53

MPH
13.63
13.47
13.12
12.7
11.84
11.58

MPH

14.03
13.58
13.22
12.54
12.43

Team Name

Team Name

Pedal

Team Name

Inertia Cycleworks



Division: Sport Men Open

Position

Division: Men's Fat Bike

Position

a H W DN

Division: Sport Women

Position

Division: Tandem

Position

71

Bib #
83
81

Bib #
70
62
73
74
80

Bib #
76
68
67

Bib #
77

Lucas Matt

Name
Petty Ken
Devries Todd

Name

Good Gavin
Greaves Peter
Sekendy John
Miller Tim

Paczkowski Mike

Name

Libich Andrea

Goodrich Nichole

Krutsch Colleen

Name

Deyoung Jason

09:48:50.874

Start
09:47:51.415
09:47:51.415

Start

09:52:26.710
09:52:26.710
09:52:26.710
09:52:26.710
09:53:26.710

Start

09:55:01.230
09:55:01.230
09:55:01.230

Start
09:53:16.000

00:48:38.891

Lap 1
00:43:43.242
00:52:16.920

Lap 1

00:42:06.990
00:42:40.008
00:42:37.318
00:45:13.388
00:46:23.664

Lap 1

00:52:02.632
00:54:44.970
00:55:12.993

Lap 1
00:47:35.341
2

00:54:21.165

Lap 2
00:43:23.369
00:53:48.565

Lap 2

00:42:32.157
00:43:27.918
00:43:53.033
00:47:24.112
00:46:50.015

Lap 2

00:52:32.942
00:56:50.721
00:57:58.740

Lap 2
00:48:48.677

01:43:00.056

Total
01:27:06.611
01:46:05.485

Total

01:24:39.147
01:26:07.926
01:26:30.351
01:32:37.500
01:33:13.679

Total

01:44:35.574
01:51:35.691
01:53:11.733

Total
01:36:24.018

11.42

MPH
13.5
11.09

MPH
13.89
13.66
13.6
12.7
12.62

MPH
11.24
10.54
10.39

MPH
12.2

Team Name

Team Name

Inertia Cycleworks

Pumpkinvine

Team Name

Pro form racing

Team Name

Tadem



